COLLIN COUNTY

Construction and Planning
4600 Community Ave.
McKinney, Texas 75071

o0
(=1~]
L ad
nr-
) -
<2

To: Bill Bilyeu
From: Bill Burke/Director of Building Projects

Date: 11-09-2022

Subject: Change Order to Acumen Enterprises

PCO 1 - Engineer requested add to replace rusted flashing that was to remain in place
per detail S 4.0/3, and add 9 days to the schedule for this work. $13,514.00

Total for this change order — $13,514.00 or 1.80% of contract

O
Total changes for this contract — $13,514.00 or 1.80% of contract $

3

/)
Thank you for your consideration, /,

%)

Bill Burke
Director of Building Projects



